P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Shock load According to EN 60068-2-27, single shock (30 g/11 MS), continuous shock (25 g/11 MS)
Ul File no. NRKH.E181493
Ordering information
Glare
Io-link Advanced functions adjustment Model name Part no.
– –
Potentiometer (Sensitivity (Q, Q/, teach-in))
Cable (Teach-in)
Single teach-in button (Teach-in)
OPR20G-RB111517 1065685
Glare, IO-Link
Io-link Advanced functions adjustment Model name Part no.
Standard functions –
Potentiometer (Sensitivity (Q, Q/, teach-in))
Cable, IO-Link (Teach-in / Keylock) 1)
Single teach-in button (Teach-in)
OPR20G-RB317537 1068822
Potentiometer (Sensitivity (Q, Q/, teach-in))
Cable, IO-Link (Teach-in / Keylock) 2)
Single teach-in button (Teach-in)
OPR20G-RB417537 1068823
Standard functions,
advanced functions
Timestamp
Potentiometer (Sensitivity (Q, Q/, teach-in))
Cable, IO-Link (Teach-in / Keylock) 1)
Single teach-in button (Teach-in)
OPR20G-RB317537A90 1072052
High speed counter
Potentiometer (Sensitivity (Q, Q/, teach-in))
Cable, IO-Link (counter reset) 2)
Single teach-in button (Teach-in)
OPR20G-RB517537A01 1072051
1) Default: Teach-in.
2) Default: Keylock.
A
B